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CANDIDATE NAME CANDIDATE PARTY 
 

VOTE RECORDED 
E: ELECTED 

Joe Bourke Liberal Democrats 3083 

Ruth Cadbury Labour Party 35364 E 

Mary Macleod The Conservative Party 23182 
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The number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows: 

(a) Want of Official Mark  
(b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to 
(c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified 
(d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty 

                                                       TOTAL REJECTED VOTES 

 
 
0 
22 
0 
134 
 
156 

                    
                                                   Total votes (including rejected) 

 
61,785 
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Total Eligible Electorate 

The number of votes cast in polling stations 

The number of votes cast by post 

Total number of votes cast 

                                                                                % Turnout 

85,164 
 
49,872 
 
11,913 
 
61,785 
 
72.55 

 


