

## Declaration of Result of Poll Brentford & Isleworth

CANDIDATE NAME	CANDIDATE PARTY	VOTE RECORDED E: ELECTED
Joe Bourke	Liberal Democrats	3083
Ruth Cadbury	Labour Party	35364 E
Mary Macleod	The Conservative Party	23182



## Declaration of Result of Poll Brentford & Isleworth

The number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows:	
<ul> <li>(a) Want of Official Mark</li> <li>(b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to</li> <li>(c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified</li> <li>(d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty</li> </ul>	0 22 0 134
TOTAL REJECTED VOTES	156
Total votes (including rejected)	61,785



## Declaration of Result of Poll Brentford & Isleworth

Total Eligible Electorate		85,164
The number of votes cast in polling stations		49,872
The number of votes cast by post		11,913
Total number of votes cast		61,785
	% Turnout	72.55